Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

YRR GySEV 1047 | =
68336
2 g
. . | &8
=5 s 5 =)
=< Beschreibung T2 | Ry
o o e t t o .=
[y Description << |aax
1 Stromabnehmer 85353 38
Pantograph
2 Motorplatine 126703 38
Printed circuit for Motor
3 Antenne silber 88030 4
Antenna silver
4 Briickenstecker 100644 7
Connector
5 Drahtlampe T3/4 16V 30mA 108616 10
Bulb T3/4 16V 30mA
6 Lampenhalter 109879 2
Lamp holder
7 Lampen-Flexplatine 110475 26
Flexible Printed circuit for bulbs
8 TS-Gehéuse 110477 10
Part set body
9 Drahtlampe rot T3/4 16V 110479 10
Bulb red T3/4 16V
10 Fenster-Lichtleitersatz 110487 22
Window-and light transmission set
" Zuristbeutel Scheibenwischer 123785 8
Bag with accessories
12 TS-Dampfer 120769 4
Part set attenuator
13 Griffstangensatz 110490 7
Handrail set
14 Hauptschalter 110493 3
Main switch
15 Stiitzisolator 110494 2
Insulator
16 Uberspanungsableiter 110496 2
Overvoltage diversion
17 Dachleitung 110498 6
Roof wire
18 Isolatorenverbindung 110499 2
Insulator connection
19 Pufferbrust 110618 2
Bufferplate
20 Fihrerstand 115859 6
L Drivers cab
21 Steuerungskasten 112852 2
Control board
22 Funkantenne 112855 2
Funk antenna
23 Dachdeckel 113005 6
& ﬂ Roof cover
24 Schraube M1,6x6 113069 2
Screw M1,6x6
25 GF-Schraube M2X6 114828 2
GF-Screw M2X6
26 Oberspannungswandler 115738 2
Contact line convert
27 27 Pufferflanschsatz 125686 5
u Part set buffer flange
28 | Attrappenrahmen 107808 3
Push in part set
n 29 Pufferschiirzensatz 128303 7
Buffer cover set
30 Gehause komplett Betr.Nr. 1047 505-1 128304 70
Body assembly loco. no. 1047 505-1
AC-Wechselstrom
31 Decoder 10732
Decoder

333333 56

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten

We reserve the right to change the construction and specification

Auflage 01/2010 Blatt 2051

Edition 01/2010 Page 2051 1




Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic Illustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

[FEE GySEV 1047 |=|

68336

®

LL
2 . S
=g s g 2 5
=< Beschreibung S| By
.. Tt [Ta—
@_? EL Description << | & &
1 Haftrings.10Stk.12,5-13,8mm 40066
Set with traction tires 10 pieces
2 Motor 85112 57
Motor
3 FK-Schraube M2x4,5/7,5 85771 3
FK-Screw M2X4,5/7,5
4 Beilagscheibe 86108 2
Washer disc
5 Feder 86202 2
Spring
6 Schneckenzahnrad 86413 4
Worm gear
7 Zahnrad Z=17/0.4G 86418 2
Gear Z=17/0.4G
8 Zahnrad Z=23 gerade M0,4 111679 2
GearZ=23 M 0,4

9 Zahnrad 7=29/M-0.4 86468 2
Gear Z=29/M-0.4G

18 5
‘i*i‘ﬁ 10 Kardanschale 87129 3

Cardan bearing

" Standardkupplung 89246 5
Standard coupling
Abb. /noill. 12 Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
+1x 15-kV-Abdeckung Bearing for Worm axle
[+1x 15-kV-Cover 13 | Radkontakt 89958 3
Wheel contact
14 Schneckendeckel 94707 3
Worm cover
15 Kardanwelle 105906 3
Cardan shaft
16 Distanzplattchen 106116 2
Spacer
17 Modulhalter 110471 6
Modulator
18 Kanister- Punpensatz 110472 8
Canister pump set
19 Puffer 110474 2
Buffer
20 Getriebeteilesatz 3-teilig 110480 24
Gear set 3-parts
21 Schienenraumer Standard 110481 6
Snow plough
22 Blende kpl. b 110482 25
. Bogie assembly
m 0.Abb/ n? il 23 Kupplungskammer 110483 3
AC - Getriebeboden Coupling chamber
AC - Gear bottom 24 Radsatz ohne Haftring 126949 18
Wheelset without traction tires
25 Radsatz o. Haftring 126950 18
Wheelset without traction tyre
26 Radsatz m. 2 Haftringe 126951 20
Wheelset with 2 traction tires
27 ZurUstbeutel 113004 28

Bag with accessories
28 Schneckensatz kpl. 110556 24
Worm set ass.
29 Trafoleitung rechts 110619 2

p » y Transformer lead right
.| { il ] 30 Trafowanne 110710 6

Transformer case

31 Kontakthalteplattchen 112853 2
Contact holder plate

32 GF-Schraube M1,6x6 114836 2
GF-Screw M1,6x6

0.Abb/ no i £ 33 Grundrahmen lackiert 126916 | 32
@ Radsatz 0. Zahnrad Main frame coated
- £ % % % % 34 | MAV-Antenne M1974 | 2
Wheelset without gear MAV-Antenna
g | i ! AC-Wechselstrom
=
~r 35 Haftrings.10Stk. 12,5 - 15,3 40075
— Set with traction tires 10 pieces
1 36 Schraube M1,6x5 85702 2
Screw M1,6x5
37 Schleifer 46mm 86031 26
Slider 46mm
38 Radsatz m. 2 Haftringe 126952 20
Wheelset with 2 traction tires

39 Radsatz o. Haftringen o. Zahnrad 126953 16
Wheelset without traction tyre, gear
F W 40 Radsatz o. Haftringen 126954 18
Wheelset without traction tyre
4 AC Getriebeboden 105592 10
AC gear bottom
m 42 Schraube M1,6x5 110008 2

Screw M1,6x5

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei Ihrem Fachhdndler, oder Ihrer
27 Landesvertretung:

You can order your Replacement Parts at your local dealer, your country
representative:




